ID+
HIGH CEILING
ID+
HIGH CEILING
HIGH CEILING FAMILY
6" Downlight - up to 81 LPW
6" x 6" Downlight - up to 69 LPW

aperture
6" Round Reflector L6H
8" Round Reflector L8H
trim type RD
Round RD
optic DN
Downlight DN
color CD
Clear Diffuse CD
flange finish
Non-Painted NP
White Painted WP
accessories
(Leave blank for standard
ceiling applications)
10˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H/10SC
FL8H/10SC
15˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H/15SC
FL8H/15SC
20˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H/20SC
FL8H/20SC
25˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H/25SC
FL8H/25SC
30˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H/30SC
FL8H/30SC
35˚ Sloped Ceiling Kit FL6H/35SC
FL8H/35SC
6" AND 8" WALL WASH
housing ordering
housing series